
CONCESSION FARES

This applies to children aged 5-15 
inclusive, fulltime secondary and 
tertiary students in uniform or with 
a current school ID, and SuperGold 
cardholders. Valid ID must be 
presented at the time of travel to 
receive concession fares, if not 
presented you will be required to 
pay an adult fare. 

CHILD POLICY

The child age is up to 15 years 
inclusive and children aged 0- 4 
years inclusive travel free if sitting 
on an adults knee, one child per 
adult. Children 13 years and  
under must be accompanied  
by an adult. 

SINGLE FARE
ADULT SINGLE FARES

PALMERSTON NORTH 35.00 21.00 19.00 14.00 13.50 10.00

SHANNON 29.00 15.50 14.00 10.00 7.00 7.00

LEVIN 25.50 11.00 9.50 6.00 5.00 9.00

OTAKI 19.50 7.00 6.00 4.00 7.00 10.00

WAIKANAE 14.50 4.50 4.00 5.50 8.50 11.50

PARAPARAUMU 13.50 3.50 4.50 6.50 9.00 12.50

WELLINGTON 10.00 11.00 14.00 19.00 21.00 25.50
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TEN TRIP FARE
ADULT TEN TRIP

PALMERSTON NORTH 276.50 165.00 149.00 111.50 105.50 78.50

SHANNON 229.00 122.50 112.00 77.50 55.50 55.50

LEVIN 202.00 85.00 74.50 48.50 38.50 72.50

OTAKI 153.00 55.50 46.50 33.50 53.50 77.50

WAIKANAE 116.00 34.50 31.50 45.00 67.50 89.50

PARAPARAUMU 105.00 26.00 36.00 49.50 71.50 98.50

WELLINGTON 77.50 85.50 111.50 150.50 167.00 200.50
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CONCESSION TEN TRIP

EFFECTIVE 1 AUG 2015



ADULT MONTHLY

PALMERSTON NORTH 829.00 494.00 446.00 334.00 317.00 235.00

SHANNON 685.00 367.00 336.00 232.00 167.00 167.00

LEVIN 606.00 255.00 223.00 145.00 116.00 217.00

OTAKI 458.00 166.00 139.00 101.00 160.00 232.00

WAIKANAE 347.00 103.00 94.00 135.00 202.00 269.00

PARAPARAUMU 315.50 78.00 108.00 148.00 215.00 296.00

WELLINGTON 232.00 257.00 334.00 451.00 501.00 601.00
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CONCESSION MONTHLY

MONTHLY FARE

QUARTERLY FARE

ADULT QUARTERLY

PALMERSTON NORTH 2405.00 1433.00 1294.00 969.00 919.50 681.50

SHANNON 1987.00 1064.50 974.50 673.00 484.50 484.50

LEVIN 1758.00 739.50 647.00 420.50 336.50 629.50

OTAKI 1328.50 481.50 403.00 293.00 464.00 673.00

WAIKANAE 1006.50 299.00 272.50 391.50 586.00 780.50

PARAPARAUMU 915.00 226.50 313.50 429.50 623.50 858.50

WELLINGTON 673.00 745.50 969.00 1308.50 1453.50 1743.50
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CONCESSION QUARTERLY

PURCHASING TICKETS

Capital Connection tickets can be 
purchased on board, at Wellington, 
Waikanae, and Paraparaumu 
stations, or at Palmerston North i-site. 
Tickets are only valid for travel on 
the Capital Connection. 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Timetables and fares are subject to 
change without notice and seats 
are not guaranteed. Fares are 
subject to the general conditions 
of carriage of KiwiRail Scenic 
Journeys. See website for full details.

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT: 

KIWIRAILSCENIC.CO.NZ/CAPITAL- CONNECTION

EFFECTIVE 1 AUG 2015


